
SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9050042 RAMJIWAN SAH 4.65 Lahan Technical School, Lahan, Siraha (Madheshi Community)

2 9050001 MUNA YADAV 4.39 Lahan Technical School, Lahan, Siraha (Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9050013 SITA SAH 4.2 Lahan Technical School, Lahan, Siraha (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

Province : Madhesh Province

Program : Survey Engineering

OPEN QUOTA

FEMALE QUOTA

DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

PRE-DIPLOMA CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP RESULT REPORT - 2082

MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

MADHESI QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

MUSLIM QUOTA

AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

DALIT QUOTA

KHAS AARYA QUOTA

THARU QUOTA

MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

SHAHID PARIWAR QUOTA

PICHHADIYEKO CHHETRA QUOTA

APANGA QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9050009 AARTI YADAV 4.08 (Madheshi Community)

2 9050008 KARAN KUMAR MANDAL 4.07 (Aadiwasi Janajati, Open Ouota)

3 9050007 KRISHNA KUMAR PRAMANI 4.06 (Madheshi Community)

4 9050021 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 3.97 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9050041 RUPESH CHAUDHARY 3.94 (Aadiwasi Janajati, Tharu, Open Ouota)

6 9050040 NAMNESH BAITHA 3.92 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

7 9050028 JAYRAM SAH 3.81 (Madheshi Community)

8 9050014 DINESH THAKUR LOHAR 3.75 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

9 9050029 PABAN KUMAR YADAV 3.7 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

10 9050032 DIPESH KUMAR YADAV 3.7 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

11 9050012 NIRAJ KUMAR MAHATO 3.61 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

12 9050015 RADHIKA KUMARI YADAV 3.61 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

13 9050020 SONIYA KUMARI RAM 3.57 (Dalit Female, Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

14 9050031 RABINA KUMARI SAH 3.5 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

15 9050004 PRITI KUMARI SANT 3.48 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

16 9050030 GANGA PRASAD YADAV 3.2 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

17 9050034 RAJIB KUMAR DAS 1 (Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9050009 AARTI YADAV 4.08 (Madheshi Community)

2 9050015 RADHIKA KUMARI YADAV 3.61 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9050020 SONIYA KUMARI RAM 3.57 (Dalit Female, Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9050031 RABINA KUMARI SAH 3.5 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9050004 PRITI KUMARI SANT 3.48 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

PASS LIST OPEN QUOTA

PASS LIST FEMALE QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9050020 SONIYA KUMARI RAM 3.57 (Dalit Female, Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9050009 AARTI YADAV 4.08 (Madheshi Community)

2 9050007 KRISHNA KUMAR PRAMANI 4.06 (Madheshi Community)

3 9050021 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 3.97 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9050040 NAMNESH BAITHA 3.92 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9050028 JAYRAM SAH 3.81 (Madheshi Community)

6 9050014 DINESH THAKUR LOHAR 3.75 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

7 9050029 PABAN KUMAR YADAV 3.7 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

8 9050032 DIPESH KUMAR YADAV 3.7 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

9 9050012 NIRAJ KUMAR MAHATO 3.61 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

10 9050015 RADHIKA KUMARI YADAV 3.61 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

11 9050020 SONIYA KUMARI RAM 3.57 (Dalit Female, Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

12 9050031 RABINA KUMARI SAH 3.5 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

13 9050004 PRITI KUMARI SANT 3.48 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

14 9050030 GANGA PRASAD YADAV 3.2 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

15 9050034 RAJIB KUMAR DAS 1 (Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9050034 RAJIB KUMAR DAS 1 (Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi Community)

PASS LIST DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI DALIT QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9050034 RAJIB KUMAR DAS 1 (Dalit, Madheshi Dalit, Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9050008 KARAN KUMAR MANDAL 4.07 (Aadiwasi Janajati, Open Ouota)

2 9050041 RUPESH CHAUDHARY 3.94 (Aadiwasi Janajati, Tharu, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9050041 RUPESH CHAUDHARY 3.94 (Aadiwasi Janajati, Tharu, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PASS LIST SAHID QUOTA

PASS LIST APANGA QUOTA

PASS LIST PICHADIYEKO QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM QUOTA

PASS LIST THARU QUOTA

PASS LIST KHAS AARYA QUOTA

PASS LIST AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

PASS LIST DALIT QUOTA



SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

REJECTED APPLICANT


